
Saturday 4/2/2022 4:30 PM Ben Kirn Abby Kirn Ava Ernst

Sunday 4/3/2022 7:00 AM Lacci Gibbar Jacob Kapp Daniel Sauer

Sunday 4/3/2022 9:00 AM Katelyn Sutterer Austin Sleyster Tyler Naumann

Saturday 4/9/2022 4:30 PM Megan LeClere Noah Hager Ava Layton

Sunday 4/10/2022 7:00 AM Carson Leible Ethan Leible Drew Valleroy

Sunday 4/10/2022 9:00 AM Gabe Anders Kaden Kassel Genia Feher

Saturday 4/16/2022 7:00 PM EASTER

Sunday 4/17/2022 7:00 AM PLEASE SIGN UP

Sunday 4/17/2022 9:00 AM with Morgan (office) or Paula at pschnurbusch@svdepaul.org

Saturday 4/23/2022 4:30 PM Madison Gremaud Trence Unterreiner Camille Lauck

Sunday 4/24/2022 7:00 AM Ethan Hotop Elliot Wibbenmeyer Hunter Mattingly

Sunday 4/24/2022 9:00 AM Luke Ryan Maria Wibbenmeyer Lincoln Sauer

Saturday 4/30/2022 4:30 PM Eli Clements Jacob Hennemann Lydia Clements

Sunday 5/1/2022 7:00 AM Lacci Gibbar Ethan Leible Dustin Roth

Sunday 5/1/2022 9:00 AM Gabrielle Gremaud Simon Unterreiner James Unterreiner

**Coach Kirn said it is absolutely fine for those attending basketball camp to attend Six Flags.**

This is tenatively scheduled for Thursday, June 2.
More information to follow as details are finalized.

and wish you much success in the future! Enjoy your last couple months of high school!

summer, please email me, Paula, at pschnurbusch@svdepaul.org.

April-22

WEEKEND SERVER SCHEDULE

If you are able to continue your ministry of serving after graduation, even if only through the 

PENCIL IN THE DATE

We are planning a SIX FLAGS trip for all servers!!!

Seniors, this is your last schedule.  We appreciate your years of service to our school and 

We hope you will continue to sub if you are attending a Mass where we are short servers.


